
VIKRAMA SIMHAPURI UNIVERSITY::NELLORE 

M.B.A IV Semester Examinations (Non-CBCS), APRIL 2012 
 

TIME-TABLE 
 

For the Regular students of Affiliated Colleges of V.S.University, Nellore, for 

the current academic year 2011-2012. 

 

TIME: 2.00 PM TO 5 PM 

 

Date Day Title Marks Q.P.Code 

11.04.2012 Wednesday Strategic Management 70 401 

12.04.2012 Thursday International Business Management 70 402 

13.04.2012 Friday Business Laws 70 403 

16.04.2012 Monday Organization Development 70 404 

17.04.2012 Tuesday Presentation Skills 30 405 

18.04.2012 Wednesday Insurance and Bank Marketing 70 411 

18.04.2012 Wednesday Risk Management & Insurance 70 422 

19.04.2012 Thursday Rural Marketing 70 412 

19.04.2012 Thursday Human Resource Development 70 436 

20.04.2012 Friday International Marketing 70 413 

20.04.2012 Friday Portfolio Management 70 426 

21.04.2012 Saturday Retail Marketing 70 414 

23.04.2012 Monday Industrial Marketing 70 415 

23.04.2012 Monday Financial Derivatives 70 425 

24.04.2012 Tuesday International Financial Management 70 424 

24.04.2012 Tuesday HR Accounting and Audit  * 70 431 

24.04.2012 Tuesday Stress Management 70 432 

25.04.2012 Wednesday Change Management 70 433 

26.04.2012 Thursday Global Human Resource Management 70 434 

 

The candidates are directed to receive their Hal Tickets and copy of Instructions 

from the Principals of their Colleges three days before the commencement of the 

examinations. Some students have sent their applications without the signature f the 

identifying officer. Such students should necessarily produce an identification certificate 

with photo so as to receive their Hall tickets. Under no circumstances the Hall Tickets 

will be sent to the candidates directly. 

 

 

REGISTRAR 


